:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8566028

Mar 05, 2024 - 05:29 (UTC)

In epoch 267,688 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 26295 - 0.188948253 ETH®
714.79 USD

2 26296 - 0.018525567 ETH®
70.08 USD

3 26297 - 0.018469703 ETH&®
69.87 USD

4 26298 - 0.018512163 ETH®
70.03 USD

S 26299 - 0.018515372 ETH®
70.04 USD

6 26300 - 0.018504533 ETH®
70.00 USD

7 26301 - 0.062348012 ETH®
235.86 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8566028
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/267688
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26295
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26296
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26297
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26298
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26299
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26300
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26301

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

26302

26303

26304

26308

26309

26310

Validator Id

862799

Amount

0.018480170
69.91 USD

0.018452357
69.80 USD

0.018517412
70.05 USD

0.018492514
69.95 USD

0.018489748
69.94 USD

0.018468399
69.86 USD

0.062439305
236.20 USD

0.018552399
70.18 USD

0.018541238
70.14 USD

Amount

+ 0.044032402

166.57 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26302
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26303
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26304
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26305
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26306
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26307
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26308
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26309
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26310
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/862799

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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